
Varsity Football 2019

Day Date opponent Time Site

Friday 30-Aug Jackson 7:00 Jackson

Friday 6-Sep North Fremont 7:00 Home

Friday 13-Sep West Jefferson 7:00 West Jefferson

Friday 20-Sep Salmon 7:00 Salmon

Friday 27-Sep Declo 7:00 Declo

Friday 4-Oct Snake River 7:00 Home

Friday 11-Oct Sugar Salem 7:00 Home

Friday 18-Oct Bye 7:00  

Firday 25-Oct South Fremont 7:00 Home

JV Football 2018

Friday 30-Aug Jackson 4:00 Jackson

Friday 6-Sep North Fremont 4:00 Home

Friday 13-Sep West Jefferson 4:00 West Jefferson

Friday 20-Sep Salmon 4:00 Salmon

Friday 27-Sep Declo 4:00 Declo

Thursday 3-Oct Snake River 6:00 Snake River

Friday 11-Oct Sugar Salem 4:00 Home

Friday 18-Oct Bye 7:00  

Thursday 25-Oct South Fremont 4:00 Home

Freshman

3-Oct Snake River 4:00 Snake


